
0389 SGJ

0421 SGJ

0693 SGJ

0889 SGJ

0970 SGJ

0986 SGJ

0993 SGJ

0999 SGJ

1005 SGJ

0701 SGJ SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;TINNION, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF CUT 

OFF 10/3/22 PT 10/3/22

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

ALAYEDY, H LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

DISMISSAL PENDING

CRAY, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF CUT 

OFF 10/3/22 PT 10/3/22

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

SEGURA, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF CUT 

OFF 10/3/22 PT 10/3/22

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

GANNON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

ON CONFIRMATION/NEED STIP 

THAT D AGREES TO DISCLOSE 

ANY INHERITANCE RECEIVED 

RELATING TO DEATH OF 

FATHER

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF CUT 

OFF 10/3/22 PT 10/3/22

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

NICKERSON, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO PLAN FILED AS OF CUT OFF 

OF 11/3/22 PT 11/3/22;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

RAPHEL, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

See conf docket 8/1/22 pt;

See conf docket 8/29/22;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

RAMIREZ, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

BANKS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NICHOLAS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC conf set 9/8/22

See conf docket 8/29/22;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;



0780 SGJ

0844 SGJ

0915 SGJ

0969 SGJ

0990 SGJ

0679 SGJ

1032 SGJ

0330 SGJ

0752 SGJ PATTERSON, A PRO SE  8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

HOLIFIELD, D MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM FTC Initial Notice of Loan Mod Matter FM 

5/17/22 AJ 5/20/22;

No new plan filed as of cut off 7/4/22 

PT;

D HAS MEDIATION PLANNED FOR 

D AND MORT CO RE: MOD 

SCHED JULY 19/AFTER 19TH, 

WILL FILE NEW PLAN W/ THE 

MOD/7/13/TST

 

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

 See Staff Atty

emailed da on 8/10 to file a new 

plan/tst 8/10

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

ROACH, R LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF CUT 

OFF 10/3/22 PT 10/3/22

GARCIA, V LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

OZUNA, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 11/10/2022)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

FITCH, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 11/10/2022)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

GOINS, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

MATURINO, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC See conf docket 8/29/22;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RIVERA, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC



0591 SGJ

0594 SGJ

1001 SGJ

1004 SGJ

0963 SGJ

Page 3 of 3 Printed: Wednesday, October 5, 2022 at  8:48 am

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22; SEE STAFF 

ATTY

CARTER, R RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF CUT 

OFF 10/3/22 PT 10/3/22

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

JONES JR, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

No new plan filed as of cutoff 8/1/22 

pt;

8/10/22 - Amended plan FM 8/9/22 

past the cutoff, see staff atty. SN

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;

See Staff Atty

CLIFTON, P RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22; SEE STAFF 

ATTY

PATTERSON JR, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HARRIS, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC See conf docket 8/29/22;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/3/22;


